High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 1x2FINELITE
©
 2012 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0060.01/12
Date
Project
Type
Comments

changed from below ceiling – and it’s
simple to install.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR - A - 1x2- DCO - LED - 4000K - 277V - SC - C1 - OBO
Finelite Series HPR
Luminaire Styles (A-Angled, F-Flat)
Size (1x2)
Center Optic (DCO-Diffuse, SCO-Slotted, RCO-Round)
Light Engine (LED)
LED Color Temperature (3500K, 4000K)
Driver (120, 277V)
Circuiting (SC-Single Circuit)
Mounting (C1-1" T-Bar, C2-9/16" T-Bar, C3-Screw Slot, DW-Drywall Kit, SM-Surface Mount)
Integrated Sensors (OBD-Daylight, OBO-Occupancy, OBB-Both)
HPR
THERMAL MANAGEMENT:
Mid-powered LEDs let heat be fully dissipated
without the need for additional heat sinks.
HPR-LED uses patent pending technology
HPR-LED Collection
2011 IES Progress
Report Selection
In
dustry Best
Warranty
HPR-LED
1100
Year
1100
Year
High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 1x2FINELITE
©
 2012 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0060.01/12
CONSTRUCTION: Fixture assembly constructed using
die-formed 20-gauge cold-rolled steel housing and
ends. All components are hard-tooled to tolerances of
0.010". Ballast compartment is accessed from below.
Optical system retained using hinged door frame
assembly to provide easy access to ballast compart-
ment and for re-lamping from below without the need
of tools. Seismic brackets are integrated into the fixture
assembly. Additional wire entrances are positioned on
the ends of the housing to allow easy wiring access for
the installer.
REFLECTORS: Die-formed 20-gauge cold-rolled steel
reflectors are finished in 96 LG high reflectance matte white
powder coat paint.
OPTICAL SYSTEM: Optical system components
include diffuser panels and a center optic element held
in place with a frame constructed from die-formed
cold-rolled steel. The diffusers are UV-stabilized and
impact-resistant frosted virgin acrylic, 0.120” thick.
They are either angled toward the center optic or paral-
lel to the ceiling plane. .
Available options for the center optic elements:
Diffuse Center Optic: UV-stabilized and impact-resist-
ant frosted virgin acrylic.
Slotted Center Optic: Die-formed cold-rolled steel panel
with 1/16" x 1/2" rectangular hole pattern. Virgin acrylic
overlay.
Round Center Optic: Die-formed cold-rolled steel panel
with precision-punched 3/32” round hole pattern
arranged in staggered formation. Virgin acrylic overlay.
LIGHT ENGINE: 1X2 HPR-LED (4000K) delivers 1433
lumens at 19W and 1x2 HPR-LED (3500K) delivers 1358
lumens at 18W. Light engine is made up of high perform-
ance mid-powered LEDs and is designed to distribute heat
properly to maximize the life of the LED. LED color temper-
ature: 3500K or 4000K. CRI: 83 (4000K), 83 (3500K), R9:
9 (4000K), R9: 11 (3500K).
DRIVER: High performance LED driver. Driver is fully
accessible from below the ceiling. *120/277v. Power